Mercedes-Benz Vito Tourer 116 CDI Lang 9 pers Autm RWD

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Door count

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
Vito

Minivan - passenger coach
R-145-DT
137.874km
2021
31-03-2021
Black

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

R-145-DT

1.932kg
1.268kg
3.200kg
526cm
193cm
4

1.950cc



Mercedes-Benz Vito Tourer 116 CDI Lang 9 pers Autm RWD

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 121kw
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Bumpers in colour of body - Driver's airbag - Driver drowsiness
detection - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Electronic brakeforce distribution -
Emergency braking assistance - Front head airbags - Front side airbags - Heated door mirrors - Heat reflecting glass - Height
adjustable driver's seat - Height adjustable front seats - Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Multifunctional steering
wheel - Onboard computer - Passenger airbag - Radio - Rain sensor - Rear central armrest - Remote central locking - Sliding side
door right - Start / stop system - Tyre pressure control - Warning traffic from behind = More information = Torque: 380 Nm

Number of owners: 1

Accessories

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

o Electrically operated windows
e Stability control
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