

Mercedes-Benz Vito Tourer 116 CDI Lang 9 pers Autm RWD

General features

Brand	Mercedes-Benz
Model	Vito
Subcategory	Minivan - passenger coach
Licence plate	R-145-DT
Odometer reading	137.874km
Construction year	2021
Date of first registration	31-03-2021
Color	Black
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	R-145-DT





















Characteristics

Empty weight	1.932kg
Load capacity	1.268kg
GVW	3.200kg
Length	526cm
Width	193cm
Door count	4
Cylinder contents	1.950cc

Mercedes-Benz Vito Tourer 116 CDI Lang 9 pers Autm RWD

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Automatic
Engine output	121kw

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Bumpers in colour of body - Driver's airbag - Driver drowsiness detection - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Electronic brakeforce distribution - Emergency braking assistance - Front head airbags - Front side airbags - Heated door mirrors - Heat reflecting glass - Height adjustable driver's seat - Height adjustable front seats - Height adjustable steering wheel - Immobiliser - Multifunctional steering wheel - Onboard computer - Passenger airbag - Radio - Rain sensor - Rear central armrest - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Start / stop system - Tyre pressure control - Warning traffic from behind = More information = Torque: 380 Nm Number of owners: 1

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Stability control